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Name

Frihwirth Harald
Stumpf Harald
Thoma Roland
Schachinger Karl
Leblhuber Anika
Leblhuber Jakob
Sprung Stephan
Sprung Raphael
Eider Franz
Schiffer Michael
Kraus Christian
Schorn Sharon

Haas Katrin

Kirzel Roland
Zippenfenig Andrea
Zippenfenig Martin
Haslinger Hans Jorg
Wagner Bernd
Majcen Rolf

Jin Lan

Ehrnleitner Thomas
Purker Glinther
Fasching Markus
Fasching Helene
Graft Ernst
Dressler Wolf. Dieter
Wakonig llse
Wagner Gerhard
Nolz Giither

Stadler Monika
Ofner Josef

Golic Dorli

Heindl Franz
Skarek Josef
Steiniger Thoms
Eigelsreiter Ernst
Sommergruber Wolfgang
Bichl Alexander
Wrzaczek Stefan
Wrzaczek Nicole
Riedl Niklas

Pateter erich
Reitberger Rudolf
Rldiger Alexander
Zobernig Gernot
Heinze Achim
Z06chling Herbert
Posch Michale

Verein

LC Wienerwaldsee
free eagle

LC Runnersworld
Union Annaberg
Union Rohrbach
Union Rohrbach
LC Horn

LC Horn

Ulc Horn

Ulc Horn

Ulc Horn

LC Kapelln

Happy Lauf Anger
LCU Pyhra

Skvg Pottenbrunn
Skvg Pottenbrunn
SV Zaunergroup
LT Biberbach

ASK Mc Donalds Loosdorf
ASK Mc Donalds Loosdorf
LC MKW Hausruck
SC Zwickl Zwettl

ATV Vosendorf

ATV Vosendorf

ATV Vosendorf

Ob. Wdélbling

Union Traismauer
Egger |lauft/LC Kapelln
NF St. Veit

ATV Vosendorf

LC Kapelln

Skvg Pottenbrunn
ASK Mc Donalds Loosdorf
LC Wienerwaldsee
LC Werbeprfi/Raika
UTTB

UTTB

SC Retz

LCA Hochschwab
ILGE Linz

Money Maker

Skvg Pottenbrunn
ASV Inntal

ULC Transfer St. Veit
ULC Transfer St. Veit

Klasse
M30
M50
M40
M50
Juniorin
Junior.
M40
M20
M60
M50
M50
W30
W30
M55
W50
M50
M55
M40
M55
W40
M30
M40
M55
W20
M75
M65
W60
M80
M70
W55
M60
W65
M70
M30
M50
M60
M65
M40
M40
W40
Junior.
M50
M50
M50
M60
M50
M65
M40

Start. Nr.

152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199



